1
All-metal Proximity Sensor E2EV
Detects All Kinds of Metal at the Same
Distance
Resistance to the effects from the material being
detected enables use on lines carrying different
types of workpieces.
Sensing distance for non-magnetic metals better
than other proximity switches.
Models available from M12 to M30.
Up to three times the previous sensing distance for
aluminum.
Ordering Information
Shield Size Sensing distance DC 3-wire modelsg
Output Model
Shielded M12 2 mm NPN NO E2EV-X2C1
PNP NO E2EV-X2B1
NPN NC E2EV-X2C2
PNP NC E2EV-X2B2
M18 5 mm NPN NO E2EV-X5C1
PNP NO E2EV-X5B1
NPN NC E2EV-X5C2
PNP NC E2EV-X5B2
M30 10 mm NPN NO E2EV-X10C1
PNP NO E2EV-X10B1
NPN NC E2EV-X10C2
PNP NC E2EV-X10B2
E2EV E2EV
2
Application Examples
Detection of Engine Blocks Detecting Various Types
of Workpiece at Same
Detecting Distance
Iron
Aluminum
Stainless
steel
Copper
7 mm E2EV-X10
Discriminating the Top and Bottom of Aluminum Cans
E2EV
E2EV E2EV
3